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Arets Hund tivlingarna 2015 Dvirgpinscherklubben

Podng

341

287
237
233
218
208
190
156
115
94
85
55
20
20

199
187
167
152
136
114

234
232
218
217
216
206
195
192
180
172
170
169
167
166
160
158
156
155
155
151

Hund Titel

Rivendells Lilla Unicorn Arets Utstillningsvalp

Da Capo Z Klanu Lobuzow

Pride Of Norway's Chadiaz Arets Utstillningsvalp Tik
Theneican's Emporio Armani
Heziblos Lady Jacaranda

Heziblos Lady Jacobinia
Theneican's Franciskus

Exigor's Magic Amber

Diamonds Of Aros | Want It All Elit
Ishbels Little Red Rooster

Exigor's Magninfic Ayo

Ishbels Under My Thumb

Ishbels Brown Sugar

Ishbels Get Off My Cloud

Queen Olympic's Adonis Arets Utstillningsjunior
Blanco Pirata XLNT

Exigor's Lovely Yin Arets Utstillningsjunior Tik

Camalis High And Hope

Katare's Mystery Creme La Rosabaya
Pride Of Norway's Chadiaz

Exigor's Legendary Yang

Blanco Pirata Winna

Camalis Hot As Hell

Heziblos Lady Jacaranda

Blanco Pirata Xera

Heziblos Lady Jacobinia

Katare's Mystery Creme La Caramelro
Blanco Pirata Windra

Blanco Pirata Xita

First Lady V. Nobel Line Arets Utstillningshund
Ishbels Josh Macahan Arets Utstillningshund Hane
Queen Olympic's Adonis

Exigor's Lovely Yin

Hilary Mali Zmaj

Blanco Pirata Winna

Camalis High And Hope

Heziblos Lady Guzmania

Theneican's Xpend

Blanco Pirata XLNT

Exigor's Joy Ztick

Heziblos Lord Inonotus

Heziblos Lady Helonias

Katare's Mystery Creme La Rosabaya

Acrobatix Born Wild

Exigor's Red Yra Myra

Camalis Hot As Hell

Chevrolinas Bedarande Busiga Beata

Melzo's Fantastic Ferrari

Peyton's Dexter Design Of Quebracho



21.
22.
23.
24.
24.
26.
27.
28.
29.
29.
31.
32.
32.
32.
35.
36.
37.

Arets Utstillningsveteran

1.

NowubhwnN

Arets Utstillningshund Avel

1.

Arets Allroundhund
1.
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Arets Rallylydnadshund
1.

oukwnN

122
118
96
93
93
92
55
51
50
50
41
39
39
39
28
20

250
166
138
114
64
61
55

401

62
53
50
40
36
36
36
34
34
30
29
25
21
20
18
14
14

48
28
15
14
11

Heziblos Lord Fellem

Exigor's Legendary Yang

Blanco Pirata Sol

Blanco Pirata Wilma

Heziblos Lord Ipheion

Heziblos Lord Furmint

Exigor's Black Wannabee

Exigor's Lex In Red

Camalis Higher And Higher
Katare's Mystery Only-Lonely
Exigor's Hot Rosie

Heziblos Lady Hablitzia

Katare's Mystery Creme La Caramelro
Katare's Mystery Kharisma-Night
Blanco Pirata Xita

Heziblos Lord lllecebrum

Katare's Mystery Moonsoon-Storm

Blanco Pirata Karat
Multatuli Love Generation
Allamigoz Gezina

Amizitas Diana

Camalis Rock N Roll Lola
Exigor's Lex In Red

Blanco Pirata Gringo

Camalis Rock N Roll Lola

Exigor's Legendary Yang

Exigor's Lovely Yin

Acrobatix Born Wild

Little Kings Mallou Made For You
Blanco Pirata Winna

Heziblos Lord Inonotus
Theneican's Xpend

Exigor's Joy Ztick

Heziblos Lord Ipheion

Blanco Pirata Karat

Little Kings Spookie Walk Along
Katare's Mystery Creme La Rosabaya
Pride Of Norway's Chadiaz
Camalis Hot As Hell

Gribskoven's Rosa

Blanco Pirata Xita

Heziblos Lord Illecebrum

Irocz Ambitiosa Orchidee

Anjin's Anemon

Gribskoven's Rosa

Exigor's Famous Keroy

Blanco Pirata Karat

Katare's Mystery Creme La Rosabaya

Arets Utstillningsveteran

Arets UtstillningsveteranTik

Arets Utstiliningshund Avel

Arets Allround hund

Arets Rallylydnadshund



Arets Agility Hund

1. 135
133
115
102
82
31

AR

Arets Utstillningsuppfodare

1. 835
2. 769
3. 595
4. 299

Arets Mentaluppfédare

1. 105%
2. 42%
3. 20%
3 20%

Arets Uppfodare

1. 1665
2. 1456
3. 1270
4 470

Irocz Charmerande Dorothy
Exigor's Fast Kid

Little Kings Mallou Made For You
Irocz Eleganta Milou

Smallthings Adorable Santana
Little Kings Spookie Walk Along

Heziblos

Exigor's

Blanco Pirata
Katare's Mystery

Heziblos

Exigor's

Blanco Pirata
Katare's Mystery

Exigor's

Heziblos

Blanco Pirata
Katare's Mystery

Arets Agility Hund

Arets Utstillningsuppfédare

Arets Mentaluppfodare

Arets Uppfodare



